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Company:
Company ID: 0483774
State of origin: Ohio

Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee: $15.00

Principal Office

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.

11/19/1999 12:00:00 AM
6/15/2022 11:15:58 AM

301 E. 4TH ST.
CINCINNATI, OH 45202

Registered Agent Name/Address

UNITED AGENT GROUP INC.
101 NORTH SEVENTH STREET
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers

Assistant Treasurer Robert J. Zbacnik
Assistant Treasurer H. Kim Baird
President David L. Jr. Thompson
Assistant Secretary Stephen C. Beraha
Secretary Matthew D Felwus
Treasurer David J. Witzgall

Vice President Katheryn H. Kazemi
Vice President John M. Dougherty
Vice President Kevin N. Duke

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

East Fourth Street Cincinnati, Ohio, 45202
East Fourth Street Cincinnati, Ohio, 45202
East Fourth Street Cincinnati, Ohio, 45202
East Fourth Street Cincinnati, Ohio, 45202
East Fourth Street Cincinnati, Ohio, 45202
East Fourth Street Cincinnati, Ohio, 45202
East Fourth Street Cincinnati, Ohio, 45202
East Fourth Street Cincinnati, Ohio, 45202
East Fourth Street Cincinnati, Ohio, 45202

Directors

Director Michael E. Jr. Sullivan 301 East Fourth Street Cincinnati, Ohio, 45202
Director David J Witzgall 301 East Fourth Street Cincinnati, Ohio, 45202
Director David L Jr. Thompson 301 East Fourth Street Cincinnati, Ohio, 45202
Signatures

Signature Julie Phillips

Title Special Secretary




